



000201-002

## FE350 ENGINE (AS26) – SHROUDS AND BRACKETS

ITEM	PART NO.	DESCRIPTION	QTY
		1 2 3 4	
1	1015332	Wire Assembly, #10, Uninsulated .....	1
2	1015649	Shroud, Fan .....	1
3	1015969	Screw, M6-1.00 X 10mm Pan Hd .....	4
4	101887601	Locknut, M6-1.00 Nylon Insert .....	1
5	103386201	Engine, FE350 S26 (includes items 6 through 16) .....	1
6	1016456	Bolt, Flange Head, M6 x 1 x 12 mm .....	16
7	1016507	Bolt, Two-Ended .....	1
8	1016531	Dipstick .....	1
9	1016539	O-Ring .....	1
10	1016547	Nut, M6 Flange .....	1
11	1017474	Shroud, Engine .....	1
12	1017475	Shroud, Engine .....	1
13	1017476	Shroud, Engine .....	1
14	1017486	Tube, Oil Filler .....	1
15	101916101	Housing, FE350 Fan .....	1
16	N/A	Washer, 6mm Flat .....	2

**7**  
**G**